## PETITION FOR RESTORATION AINAD SHRINERS

609 St. Louis Ave. E. St. Louis, IL 62201-2927 PH: (618) 874-1870 FAX: (618) 874-6920 Ainadshriners.org

To The Potentate, Officers, and Nobles of Ainad Shriners:

I. the undersigned, as a member of Ainad Shriner, was suspended for non-payment of dues \_\_\_\_\_ years ago, and I respectfully request that I be restored to membership in Ainad Shriners. I have liquidated all indebtedness to Ainad Shriners, and if my request is granted. I promise to conform to the articles of incorporation and bylaws of Shriners International, together with those of this temple, I furthermore declare that I am a Master Mason in good standing in. Name of Lodge: Lodge # Located: City: State: Print Full Name: Primary Phone: \_\_\_\_\_\_E-mail: \_\_\_\_\_ Date of Birth: \_\_\_\_\_\_Birthplace: \_\_\_\_\_ Address: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_ Ladies Name: Primary Phone: \_\_\_\_\_\_E-mail: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: Signature: Recommended By: Noble (Print Name): \_\_\_\_\_\_Member #: \_\_\_\_\_ Noble (Print Name): Member #: Office: Expected Date of Shrine Entry:

## AINAD SHRINERS RESTORATION INSTRUCTIONS & FEES

## §5.10 Reinstatement after Suspension for Non-Payment of Dues.

To be eligible for reinstatement after having been suspended for non-payment of dues, a Noble must:

- a) make written application therefore;
- b) furnish evidence that he then is in good standing in his prerequisite body;
- c) pay in full the dues and the special assessments, if any, of this Temple for the calendar year in which he petitions for reinstatement and also for the immediately preceding calendar year.
- d) as described by the bylaws of Shriners International.

We accept Master Card, Visa, American Expr	ess & Discover.		
Payment Method:			
Check # (Last 4):		Cash:	
Credit card #:	Exp:	VIN Code	
Name on the Card:			
Signature:			
Date:			

\* PLEASE DO NOT SEND CASH THROUGH THE MAIL.